
**DOZA 190/150/80 BUC 2,00 19,33 38,66 2 DORN ZIDARIE BUC
2,00 5,88 11,76 3 CABLU 2/2.5 m 100,00 4,20**

I.D.: 89813256

Data publicarii 21.11.23

Coduri CPV

31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.674,79 RON - 1.674,79 RON

Descriere: 1 DOZA 190/150/80 BUC 2,00 19,33 38,66 2 DORN ZIDARIE BUC 2,00 5,88 11,76 3 CABLU 2/2.5 m 100,00 4,20 420,17 4 BANDA IZOLIERA BUC 5,00 5,88 29,41 5 RIGLETA 30A BUC 5,00 6,72 33,61 6 RIGLETE 10 MM BUC 4,00 12,61 50,42 7 PRIZA DUBLA PT ELCO BUC 3,00 18,49 55,46 8 PRIZA LEGRAND 2P PT BUC 1,00 22,69 22,69 9 PRIZA SIMPLA CP PT BUC 17,00 12,61 214,29 10 PAT CABLU 25/16 BUC 150,00 5,04 756,30 11 PAT CABLU 40/25 BUC 5,00 8,40 42,0
